
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

68 
18 
97 

540 
98 
83 

Class 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 
ESCOLA 1000 

Name 

YGHOR HATAE 
GILBERTO LOPES 
OTAVIO NAZARIO 
MAK WANDERERT 
DIOGO BADAZ 
HERCULANO NETO 

Laps 

7 
9 
9 
5 
6 
8 

Best Tm 

1:10.011 
1:11.776 
1:12.047 
1:12.216 
1:12.729 
1:13.354 

Diff 

1.765 
2.036 
2.205 
2.718 
3.343 

Gap 

1.765 
0.271 
0.169 
0.513 
0.625 

In Lap 
2 

3 

3 

5 

4 

8 

2nd Best 

1:10.212 
1:12.137 
1:12.113 
1:12.485 
1:13.814 
1:13.767 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/11/2025 13:44:06 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

DEZERÓ CUP 
1000 ESCOLA 

Q6 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:31:09 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

08/11/2025 13:30 


